Signet 3519 Flow Wet-Tap Valve
1.  Specifi cations
Materials
 Body: PVC
 Ball seat: PTFE
 O-rings: FPM
Standards
• Manufactured under ISO 9001 and 14001

For Worldwide Sales and Service, visit our website:  www.gfsignet.com  •  Or call (in the U.S.):  (800) 854-4090
3-3519.090   Rev. D  5/05  English  © George Fischer Signet, Inc. 2001 Printed in U.S.A. on recycled paper
6. Ordering information
Part Number Code Description
3-3519 159 000 757 PVC wet-tap valve (sensor not included)
P51530-P3 198 840 310 Polypro extended length paddlewheel sensor (0.5 to 4 in.)
P51530-P4 198 840 311 Polypro extended length paddlewheel sensor (5 to 8 in.)
P51530-P5 198 840 312 Polypro extended length paddlewheel sensor (10 to 36 in.)
3-2536-P3 159 000 758 Polypro extended length low fl ow paddlewheel sensor (0.5 to 4 in.)
3-2536-P4 159 000 759 Polypro extended length low fl ow paddlewheel sensor (5 to 8 in.)
3-2536-P5 159 000 760 Polypro extended length low fl ow paddlewheel sensor (10 to 36 in.)
3519/515-P3 159 000 819 Wet-tap assembly with 515 paddlewheel sensor (0.5 to 4 in.)
3519/515-P4 159 000 820 Wet-tap assembly with 515 paddlewheel sensor (5 to 8 in.)
3519/515-P5 159 000 821 Wet-tap assembly with 515 paddlewheel sensor (10 to 36 in.)
3519/2536-P3 159 000 822 Wet-tap assembly with 2536 low fl ow sensor (0.5 to 4 in.)
3519/2536-P4 159 000 823 Wet-tap assembly with 2536 low fl ow sensor (5 to 8 in.)
3519/2536-P5 159 000 824 Wet-tap assembly with 2536 low fl ow sensor (10 to 36 in.)